
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402180000
43800

02/18/2014
10:40:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT WK SERVICES
CO LLC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201402180000
44470

02/18/2014
01:44:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS
MITCHELL C

31 48 Lot#:34
Book:31 Pg:48
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201402130000
41150

02/13/2014
02:21:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111206000
366800

201402070000
35240

02/07/2014
11:19:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HENNESSEE
ROBERT L

19 167 Instr
#:20110912000
268690

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201402270000
53810

02/27/2014
02:04:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20120126000
030640

201402270000
53960

02/27/2014
02:10:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CALERA 30
LLC

Instr
#:20080110000
014780


