Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402180000 43800	02/18/2014 10:40:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WK SERVICES CO LLC						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201402180000 44470	02/18/2014 01:44:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS MITCHELL C			31	48		Lot#:34 Book:31 Pg:48 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201402130000 41150	02/13/2014 02:21:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111206000 366800	
201402070000 35240	02/07/2014 11:19:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HENNESSEE ROBERT L			19	167	Instr #:20110912000 268690	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201402270000 53810	02/27/2014 02:04:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK ROXANNE					Instr #:20120126000 030640	
201402270000 53960	02/27/2014 02:10:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CALERA 30 LLC					Instr #:20080110000 014780	